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Fiche Horaire - Circuit Scolaire 3120

Date de Validité: 01/09/2022

MONTBARROIS > MONTARGIS

BoIscommun Ecole

Place du Champ de Foire

QUIERS-SUR-BEZONDE Mairie

OUZOUER-SOUS-BELLEGARDE ~ Mairie

VILLEMOUTIERS Les Boulats

LMMedV

06:45

06:46

07:00

07:08

07:16

MONTBARROIS > BEAUNE-LA-ROLANDE

VILLEMOUTIERS Les Boulats

BELLEGARDE

MONTLIARD Route de Bellegarde

MONTBARROIS Mairie

Me

14:05

14:15

14:28

14:39

LmMJv

18:45

Avenue du Marechal Leclerc

18:55

19:08

19:24
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